NIT Kurukshetra M.Tech Cut Off 2023 (Round 2)

PG Programme

Control System

Environmental Engineering

Embedded System Design

Transportation Engineering

Power Electronics & Drives

VLSI Design

Communication Systems

Computer Engineering (Cyber Security)

Category

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

Min GATE
Score

353
310
230
353
327
255
292
455
393
372
277
370
321
319
300
304
350
316
248
512
484
488
313
360
322
235
465
401
427

Max GATE
Score

418
347
272
411
327
279
292
509
434
451
326
527
359
319
351
304
418
316
248
592
509
505
360
446
326
250
532
449
434



Structural Engineering

Geotechnical Engineering

Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology

Computer Engineering

Production & Industrial Engineering

Power System

Machine Design

Renewable Energy Systems

Thermal Engineering

SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
EWS

SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN

SC

OPEN

SC
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

317
245
427
371
326
308
267
374
337
292
359
306
228
239
480
438
449
326
228
357
335
424
253
380
262
321
231
251

333
311
488
398
336
351
272
374
337
315
394
344
239
239
525
461
465
382
329
372
335
424
253
391
300
321
242
258



